
Level Team Sponsor Volunteer Position Phone Email
10U Softball Newfound Children's Dentistry Morgan Navarro Head Coach 603-727-8336 morgan.l.navarro@gmail.com
10U Softball Newfound Children's Dentistry Rob Glassett Assistant 603-387-2443 rjglassett@gmail.com
12U Softball BHOP Bristol House of Pizza Jennifer Carlin Head Coach 603-455-5711 ferhill11@yahoo.com
12U Softball BHOP Bristol House of Pizza Emily Aprea Assistant 802-490-8485 emaprea@gmail.com
12U Softball BHOP Bristol House of Pizza Justin Manseau Assistant 603-455-7692 sallymanseau@gmail.com
12U Softball Gilly's Gilly's Restaurant Chris Dolloff Head Coach 603-630-2406 cdolloff0455@yahoo.com
12U Softball Gilly's Gilly's Restaurant Gary Robinson Assistant 603-494-8105 gr_robinson@yahoo.com
12U Softball Gilly's Gilly's Restaurant Kristin Gallagher Assistant 603-455-7859 kristntim.kg@gmail.com
8U Softball Newfound Dunkin' Donuts of Bristol David Swain Head Coach 603-707-2763 dswforgr@gmail.com
8U Softball Newfound Dunkin' Donuts of Bristol George Reynolds Assistant 603-4552796 gfreynolds@metrocast.net
8U Softball Newfound Dunkin' Donuts of Bristol Nate Saler Assistant 603-309-0670 nmsaler@gmail.com

Major Baseball Blue Jays Smith River HVAC Rick Alpers Head Coach 603-387-1746 ralpers25@gmail.com
Major Baseball Blue Jays Smith River HVAC Frank Hobart Assistant 603-254-5146 frank.hobartjr@yahoo.com
Major Baseball Blue Jays Smith River HVAC Ryan Barrett Assistant 603-290-1327 ryguy8223@gmail.com
Major Baseball Cardinals West Shore Marine Ben LaRoche Head Coach 603-960-0393 cptlaroche4@gmail.com
Major Baseball Cardinals West Shore Marine Howard Deuso Assistant 603-393-5524 hdeuso33@gmail.com
Major Baseball Cardinals West Shore Marine Jason Jenkins Assistant 603-455-5354 jjenkins@sau4.org
Minor Baseball Mets Old Mill Properties Joe Maloney Head Coach 603-667-5481 joseph.c.maloney@gmail.com
Minor Baseball Mets Old Mill Properties Kurt Campbell Assistant 603-236-2882 krtcampbell@gmail.com
Minor Baseball Mets Old Mill Properties Peter Dumont Assistant 603-493-3497 pdumont@sau4.org
Minor Baseball Twins All Points Property Maintenance Brian Jenkins Head Coach 805-314-6794 jenkins287@gmail.com
Minor Baseball Twins All Points Property Maintenance Mike Albert Assistant 603-260-1246 tara.m.albert@des.nh.gov
Minor Baseball Twins All Points Property Maintenance Travis Torsey Assistant 603-455-1726 torsey1984@gmail.com
Rookie Baseball Fisher Cats All Points Property Maintenance Kris Bean Head Coach 603-630-1044 kristopherbean@gmail.com
Rookie Baseball Fisher Cats All Points Property Maintenance Chris Dyer Assistant 603-707-7282 CHRIS@allpointsnh.com
Rookie Baseball Fisher Cats All Points Property Maintenance Taylor Buskey Assistant 603-581-4510 tjmckinney2415@gmail.com
Rookie Baseball Fisher Cats All Points Property Maintenance Zachary Buskey Assistant 603-393-4376 zachbuskey43@gmail.com
Rookie Baseball Sea Dogs Mike's Performance Cycle Andrew Soucy Head Coach 603-401-0999 andrew.soucy33@gmail.com
Rookie Baseball Sea Dogs Mike's Performance Cycle Brett Huckins Assistant 603-707-6404 fordguyhuckins13@gmail.com
Rookie Baseball Sea Dogs Mike's Performance Cycle Dan Hack Assistant 802-777-4163 daniel.hack@viantmedical.com

T-Ball Cubs Newfound Sales & Trading Post Matt Whitehead Head Coach 603-359-3194 mwhite22166@gmail.com
T-Ball Cubs Newfound Sales & Trading Post Bridget Lyle Assistant 603-607-6233 Mlc.03254@gmail.com
T-Ball Dolphins PB & J's Childcare & Learning Center Chris Woolsey Head Coach 603-630-5499 cwoolsey114@gmail.com
T-Ball Dolphins PB & J's Childcare & Learning Center Vanessa Corneau Assistant 603-703-5145 vj-baker@live.com
T-Ball Flying Squirrels Liftech Automotive Equipment Francesca Rhude Head Coach 603-456-8724 francescalvino@gmail.com
T-Ball Flying Squirrels Liftech Automotive Equipment Jason Cormier Assistant 603-504-5996 jason.g.cormier@gmail.com
T-Ball Flying Squirrels Liftech Automotive Equipment Ryan Blais Assistant 603-828-6367 jessskis77@yahoo.com
T-Ball Rockies Franklin Savings Bank Zachary Gilpatric Head Coach 603-387-4001 zgilpatric@icloud.com
T-Ball Rockies Franklin Savings Bank Jennifer Huckins Assistant 603-393-5789 jenniferhuckins@gmail.com
T-Ball Rockies Franklin Savings Bank Sarah Bailey Assistant 603-581-6096 Elocs93@gmail.com 
T-Ball Turtles Diane the Turtle Amanda Hutchins Head Coach 603-254-9607 soccergrad21@hotmail.com
T-Ball Turtles Diane the Turtle Regina Richford Assistant 603-530-2447 rrichford@ttccrec.org
T-Ball Woodchucks Bristol Hannaford Shawn Downes-Rule Head Coach 603-412-2993 briannamacdaid@gmail.com
T-Ball Woodchucks Bristol Hannaford Renee Plourde Assistant 419-953-6608 renee.e.plourde@gmail.com


